
  

 

 City of Saint Paul As of:   February 4, 2015 

 Alphabetical List of Currently Licensed Evaluators 

 Truth-in-Sale of Housing Program 
 

All Saint Paul Evaluators have an official ID card that they are required to carry. Demand to see the Evaluator’s 

identification before allowing him/her into your home.  

 

 

 

 

Luis Alcaraz 612-743-8228 

inspectucasa@yahoo.com 

Michael Andrejka 612-597-9667 

mandrejka@yahoo.com 

Milind Angolkar 952-915-6466 

milind@structuretech1.com 

Richard (JR) Bauman 612-618-2928 

edgeinspections@hotmail.com 

Jeff Blixt   651-641-0641 

skatzenberger@inspectahomes.com 

Bruce Blumenthal 612-788-8088 

bblumenthal50@aol.com 

Guy Borglund  612-859-4663 

gbborglund@yahoo.com 

Roger Bovee  651-653-5976 

rabovee@comcast.net 

Dan Brausen  651-483-8407 

danbrowsin@msn.com 

Jason Carter  952-210-9338 

jcallmetro@hotmail.com 

Kevin Clark  651-457-9858 

we3clarks@usfamily.net 

Alan Copia   612-824-2000 

acopia@comcast.net 

Brian Devery  651-644-3999 

brian.inspect@gmail.com 

Barry Eliason   952-915-6466 

barry@structuretech1.com 

Mark Felion  651-690-5463 

pro-home@comcast.net 

Scott Hansing  952-707-1111 

scott@inspectone.com 

David Harrington 651-210-0912 

gmpinspections@hotmail.com 

Doug Hastings  952-892-0490 

doug@citiesinspection.com 

Jon Haven  651-641-0641 

skatzenberger@inspectahomes.com 

Jim Ingebrigtsen 612-747-2387 

indepthinspections@gmail.com 

Chuck Kaatz  612-670-3831 

chuck@streamlinerinspections.com 

Richard Kilian  612-599-6102 

dickkilian@yahoo.com 

Larry Kirby  651-208-8462 

lkirbyr@gmail.com 

Dave Kirwin 612-991-1546 

dave@kirwingroup.com 

Dennis Lash 612-729-6973 

lashda@yahoo.com 

Patrick Leahy 651-699-6515 

patleahy@accuspechome.com 

Tom Morse 612-670-0860 

Amorseinsp1@gmail.com 

Mike Moser 651-455-5888 

gusbas@aol.com 

Gary Nelson 651-653-9547 

ggnelson@comcast.net 

Dan Niezgocki 651-738-3764 

dan.niezgocki@yahoo.com 

Richard Olson 952-920-1360 

danricholson@hotmail.com 

Roger Pass 651-690-2122 

rogerdpass@gmail.com 

Michael Pew 612-205-5060 

mpew22@yahoo.com 

Rick Price 612-250-9251 

rickmprice@gmail.com 

Reuben Saltzman 952-915-6466 

reuben@structuretech1.com 

Karl Sanders 612-408-4000 

kasanders@charter.net 

Scott Scheunemann 651-646-0009 

Scott.homeinspector@gmail.com 

Gary Schutta 763-780-0932 

prospectmn@aol.com 

Gary Scott 651-482-8382 

lighthouse.gary@gmail.com 

Dan Seeland 952-807-6594 

dan@stricklandinspections.com 

Jeff Shaller 651-645-5387 

 

Brice Staeheli 651-238-1314 

brice.staeheli@gmail.com 

Clay Thompson 612-369-5212 

inspectorclay@gmail.com 

George Ury 952-915-6466 

george@structuretech1.com 

John Vruno 651-641-0641 

skatzenberger@inspectahomes.com 

Brent Williams 651-454-1911 

bwilliams@wini.com 

Tony Wrobel 651-276-2055 

ajwrobelhomeinspections@yahoo.com 

Bill Yares 612-822-2020 

yares.bill@tche.biz 

 


